sOoP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Rider No

Firstname

Jonathan
Greg
Kevin
Mark
Lee
Simon
Tom
Kevin
Andrew
Chris
Michael
Andrew
Graham
Nick
Shaun
Phil
Paul
Christopher
Richard
Andrew
David
Paul
Mark
Dave
Allen
Stephen
Matt
Alison
lan
Mike
Alastair
Catrin
Dominic
Pete
Lee
Michael
James
Jon
David
Jon
Michael
James
Bruce
lan
Paul
Andy
Ben
Jason
Neil
Ciaran
David
Kevin

Surname

Ainger
Aldred
Anderson
Ardern
Aspland
Atkin
Ayre
Ball
Ballantyne
Barber
Barnes
Baron
Barrett
Barringer
Bedwell
Blackburn
Blaney
Borders
Bounds
Bourne
Bourque
Boyd
Boyer
Bradford
Bridge
Brocklehurst
Brogan
Bull
Bullard
Burton
Calvert
Cameron
Carroll
Carroll
Carter
Clark
Clewes
Colclough
Cole
Collins
Colvin
Conway
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Costello
Cox
Coyne
Crowther
Cullen
Cuthill
Daly

HIGH PEAK HOG]

“

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club

Glossop Kinder Velo
Polocini Test Team
Polocini Test Team

Rugeley Runners

North ch

Chester RC

Polocini Test Team
Cyclesport International RT

Glossop Kinder Velo

Cheshire Maverick CC
Cyclesport International RT

Ribble Valley CRC
Cycle Mickleover

VC Norwich
Doncaster Whis CC

Cyclo Cymru
Polocini Test Team
Angmering Cycling Club

VCUK Wirral

Route

M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles

SOP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Chip Time

06:27:44
03:19:20
06:31:13
04:37:59
05:52:59
07:07:21
03:20:58
03:38:03
08:09:20
06:00:07
06:22:23
03:51:45
06:28:32
04:15:49
07:35:27
06:48:26
03:46:28
04:23:13
04:25:07
06:44:26
06:19:39
07:08:05
05:55:21
03:54:45
04:38:03
06:25:39
06:12:15
07:09:00
04:03:10
03:49:37
05:02:53
03:43:54
03:44:32
05:55:36
05:21:26
04:29:21
07:12:36
07:06:30
03:53:48
06:57:07
06:12:34
04:28:18
07:09:50
06:19:54
05:11:07
06:20:15
06:17:56
05:53:55
05:31:28
06:46:40
06:09:31
07:18:08

Standard

Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze



sOoP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Rider No

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Firstname

Janet
Danni
Carl
Richard
Anthony
Jeremy
Carlton
Claire
Francis
Dan
Steven
Paul
Tony
Anthony
Liam
James
Simon
Richarde
Eric
Angie
Gareth
George
Steven
Colin
Gary
Alistair
Lorna
Robert
Robert
Alexander
Alastair
Andrew
Richard
Marcus
Dale
Andrew
Simon
Nicole
Robert
Oliver
Dustin
Robert
Deb
Sam
Frank
Daniel
Duncan
Adrian
Stuart
Richard
Michael
Chris

Surname

Davenport
Davies
Dawson
Dearden
Derbyshire
Dick
Dobson
Dolan
Donnelly
Donovan
Dorrington
Douglas
Douglass
Doyle
Durr
Dyson
Eckersley
Ellis
Emerson
Evans
Evans
Evans
Evans
Fawcett
Fenton
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Fishwick
FitzGerald
Flett
Fox
Freestone
Friday
Goodwin
Grantham
Grayson
Green
Green
Greenacre
Greenbhill
Griffin
Griffiths-Jones
Griffiths-Jones
Grigg
Grosvenor
Grosvenor
Hackney
Hagyard
Hall
Hanstock
Hardie

HIGH PEAK HOG]

“

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club

Team Glow

Macclesfield Wheelers

Cyclesport International RT
Polocini Test Team

Cycle Mickleover

Glossop Kinder Velo

Glossop Kinder Velo

Sid Valley CC
Skipton Cycling Club
Skipton Cycling Club
Team Vertex-pedalpowersport.co
Runcorn Cycle Club

Polocini Test Team

Cyclesport International RT

Mercia

Cycle Mickleover

Cyclesport International RT

Dinnington Racing Club

Route

F50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles

SOP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Chip Time

05:14:52
03:57:54
06:08:25
05:42:45
06:09:05
07:44:24
06:26:59
04:09:27
05:53:51
06:54:28
04:31:05
07:29:37
07:59:18
03:49:45
07:20:12
03:14:17
07:52:02
05:03:02
06:37:03
07:21:09
07:06:29
06:09:47
07:07:17
06:46:14
04:48:26
05:41:41
07:02:37
05:40:25
03:42:43
06:36:59
06:31:13
06:03:24
05:01:09
05:09:26
06:53:51
04:12:40
07:40:31
06:22:50
06:22:49
07:43:03
05:39:51
05:49:49
05:09:11
06:00:43
04:29:09
05:53:58
06:25:49
06:22:46
05:24:49
06:20:34
04:04:27
03:38:04

Standard

Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold



sOoP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Rider No

120
121
122
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
141
144
145
146
147
150
151
153
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
177
179
180
183
184
185
186
187
188

Firstname

David
Sam
Chris
Ben
Paul
Brendan
Aidan
Matthias
Robert
Archie
Alexander
Glyn
Benjamin
Martin
Christopher
Gordon
Dean
Andy
Matthew
Martin
Phil
Benn
Lee
Andrew
Neil
Richard
Chris
Andrew
Peter
Mark
Wai
David
Gareth
Richard
Rick
Andrew
Michael
Michael
Jamie
Nigel
Birte
John
Elli
lan
Sean
Chris
John
Allistair
Stuart
Lee
Daniel
James

Surname

Harris
Haworth
Hayne
Hobson
Hodgson
Hogan
Hoggard
Hohmann
Holder
Hollingsworth
Hooley
Hopkins
Horrobin
Horrobin
Hough
Houston
Howel
Hume
Hunt
Jefford
Jenkins
Jones
Jones
Kent
Kirman
Knox
Kobylecki
Lambe
Lander
Law
Lee
Lewis
Lewis
Lilly
Lovell
Lowe
Lunn
Lynch
MacPherson
Mason
Matson
Matson
Mauser
McConkey
McGourty
Mckenna
McMunn
McRobert
McRobert
Mellor
Melton
Meredith

“

HIGH PEAK HOG]

Gender Club Route
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male Verulam CC M50 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male Saddleworth Clarion M83 Miles
Male M50 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male Horwich CC M83 Miles
Male Bolton Hot Wheels CC M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male Revolution foods M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M50 Miles
Male |I-Team Cyclists Club M83 Miles
Male Weaver Valley CC M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male Chinley Churners Cycling Club M83 Miles
Male M50 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male llkley Cycling Club M50 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male Polocini Test Team M83 Miles
Male Cheshire Maverick CC M50 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male Cyclesport International RT M83 Miles
Male Cyclesport International RT M83 Miles
Male M50 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles

Female Team Glow F83 Miles
Male Polocini Test Team M83 Miles

Female Team Glow F83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M50 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles
Male M83 Miles

SOP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Chip Time

03:50:39
03:49:29
05:57:55
05:09:52
04:26:24
04:23:58
05:40:11
06:03:47
03:56:07
07:40:32
03:35:28
07:49:41
05:48:18
06:02:52
07:36:17
07:43:02
05:39:49
04:23:16
07:12:36
05:39:15
06:00:44
03:26:09
06:21:12
06:38:30
03:29:45
06:01:53
07:16:01
03:21:43
08:09:21
05:53:55
09:59:31
08:03:19
03:45:43
05:42:46
04:11:47
07:01:05
06:09:55
07:17:01
05:47:11
04:02:40
04:57:37
07:49:38
04:57:38
06:43:26
08:02:07
06:53:54
05:34:32
09:16:17
05:27:43
08:45:37
05:28:52
09:10:50

Standard

Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze



sOoP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Rider No

189
190
191
192
193
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
216
218
219
220
221
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Firstname

Mark
Glenn
Martin
Sandra
lan
Nlicholas
Robert
Colin
Dave
John
Stephen
Rachel
Sam
Simon
Darren
Nathan
Logan
Neil
Sean
Christopher
Keith
Lindsay
Gareth
Richard
Ken
Tony
Chris
Adam
Stuart
Dave
Steven
Alex
Nick
Philip
Martin
Allen
Andy
lain
Richard
Alastair
Neal
Andrew
Sarah
David
Simon
Tom
Jake
James
Helen
Lee
lan
Steve

Surname

Meyrick
Middleton
Midgley
Midgley
Mills
Mills
Molson
Moore
Moores
Moorhouse
Murphy
Murray
Murray
Narraway
Nockles
ODell
Orr
Owens
Owens
Pace
Palmer
Palmer
Pardoe
Parkin
Parsons
Peacock
Pearce
Pearson
Pegg
Penson
Pleasant
Pollard
Purcell
Porter
Powell
Price
Priestley
Pybus
Reynolds
Ribbands
Riley
Roberts
Roberts
Robertson
Rogers
Rogers
Rowarth
Russell
Ryan
Sellars
Sharp
Sharp

.

HIGH PEAK HOG]

Gender Club

Male
Male
Male

Goole RCC

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Glossop Kinder Velo

Chorlton Velo

Female VC St Raphael

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Glossop Kinder Velo

Ribble Valley CRC

VCB&B

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Cycle Mickleover
Belper

Polocini Test Team

Polocini Test Team

Glossop Kinder Velo

North Cheshire Clarion
Chinley Churners Cycling Club

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Glossop Kinder Velo

Macclesfield Wheelers

Female

Male
Male
Male

Newbury RC

Route

M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M50 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
F50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles

SOP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Chip Time

07:39:48
04:40:55
07:10:59
08:20:18
03:59:23
04:03:26
07:09:54
05:32:34
06:22:25
05:48:59
06:16:24
07:12:34
09:39:40
04:12:39
06:22:14
03:51:43
05:04:15
06:42:38
05:21:27
04:40:01
05:11:21
04:09:14
06:36:45
05:51:53
05:30:21
05:41:59
06:38:33
05:41:32
04:37:56
03:51:54
05:24:49
03:43:59
03:44:01
06:56:23
04:58:19
04:03:13
07:52:01
03:51:52
05:49:46
05:04:24
08:24:17
08:06:35
07:03:12
05:35:26
03:53:53
07:55:33
08:36:07
05:42:48
08:23:23
06:36:50
05:48:40
07:07:15

Standard

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze



sOoP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Rider No  Firstname

247
248
249
251
253
254
255
256
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
281
282
283
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

Trevor
Charlie
Johnathan
Diane
James
Rob
Nick
Lee
Henry
Jon
Elanor
Phil
Toby
Graham
Oliver
Tim
Keith
Richard
Simon
Jill
Mark
Simon
Matthew
Anne
David
Ciaron
Ka-Wai
Alan
Gareth
Neil
Benjamin
Steve
Lisa
Kevin
Joe
David
David
Andrew
Joe
Rob
Gwynfor
John
Richard
Martyn
Sue
Gavin
Andrew
Jim
Adam
Richard
Lucy
David

Surname

Shaw
Shepley
Slater
Smith
Smith
Smith
Spruyt
Steadman
Stewart
Sussman
Swan
Swan
Swire
Sydney
Teale
Thackstone
Thompson
Thornhill
Thornton
Wood
Tremelling
Valentine
Wackett
Wallworth
Wallworth
Walton
Walton
Ward
Ward
Warner
Watson
Webster
Whetter
White
Whiteley
Wilcock
Wilde
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Williams
Windsor
Trace
Wood
Woods
Woolgar
Worsell
Wragg
Wright
Yorke
Russell
Howarth

HIGH PEAK HOG]

.

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Club

Glossop Kinder Velo

Manchester Wheelers Club

Polocini Test Team

Glossop Kinder Velo

Manchester Wheelers Club
Manchester Wheelers Club

Saddleworth Clarion
High Peak Cycles RT

Glossop Kinder Velo
Glossop Kinder Velo
Glossop Kinder Velo

Chester RC
Macclesfield Wheelers
Cyclesport International RT

Synergy Cycles

Route

M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F50 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles
M50 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
M83 Miles
F83 Miles
M83 Miles

SOP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Chip Time

08:32:15
03:50:44
07:49:22
07:56:16
05:55:59
06:53:35
06:55:13
06:55:14
05:31:42
04:32:40
04:08:43
04:07:17
04:41:41
04:32:52
04:47:10
07:06:28
07:25:12
04:29:06
06:53:39
03:35:47
06:14:30
07:43:05
06:14:53
04:38:43
07:04:23
05:51:19
04:41:42
03:54:43
07:49:19
05:56:54
05:40:28
07:59:19
05:02:27
06:20:14
04:14:45
06:37:43
07:46:50
04:29:28
04:03:26
05:41:39
07:35:24
05:23:08
06:24:20
04:55:28
05:02:30
05:11:48
07:59:23
08:27:50
07:06:30
05:29:22
06:25:55
04:38:46

Standard

Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold



sOoP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

HIGH PEAK HOG)

Rider No  Firstname

306 Martin Holmes Male
307 Scott Lewis Male

Surname Gender Club

SOP

GLOS
KINDER VELO

Route Chip Time  Standard

M83 Miles  06:25:30 Silver
M83 Miles 08:03:16 Bronze



